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Disability Advocacy Futures Program 

We can help if you have a problem 
with different services. 

This means services like 

• Housing

• Police

• Education

• Mental health.
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We can 

• Tell you about your rights 

• Work with you to fix your problem 

• Support you to get help from  
other services. 

Our advocates can give you free and 
safe support. 
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Advocates are workers who can 
support you to get your rights. 

We can help if you have a disability 
and live in 

• Southeast Sydney

• Southwest Sydney

• Central Sydney.

We are open Monday to Friday from 
9 am to 5 pm. 
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If you want our help you can 

• Call 1800 422 015 

• Email us at  
intake@pwd.org.au 

• Go to our website at pwd.org.au 

• Scan the QR code. 

1800 422 015 

The NSW government gives us money 
for this program. 
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